DER Series Resonance (电动车无线充电专用)
DAWNCAP DER series capacitors
Resonance DER series for Resonance
Medium Power Film
Capacitors
薄膜电容器
Specification
规格书

DAWNCAP DER series capacitors
Resonance DER series for Resonance
Electrical specifications, ordering codes
DER Series Resonance (电动车无线充电专用)
DAWNCAP DER series capacitors
Resonance DER series for Resonance
Part Number
CAP
μF
Dimension (mm) du/dt
v/μs
Ipeak
A
ESR@
85kHz
Irms@25C
@85kHzL D T Output
Un 3000Vac (M6&M8)
DER3000K103-*-M6 0.01 55 32 5.0 M6 3500 35 2.0 30
DER3000K403-*-M6 0.04 55 56 5.0 M6 3500 140 2.0 40
DER3000K503-*-M8 0.05 55 58 5.0 M6 3500 175 2.0 40
DER3000K603-*-M8 0.06 55 63 5.0 M8 3500 210 2.0 40
DER3000K703-*-M8 0.07 55 66 5.0 M8 3500 245 2.0 40
DER3000K104-*-M8 0.10 55 70 5.0 M8 3500 350 2.0 40
更多规格 ,来电沟通!
How to Order:
M6 or M8
J=5% K=10%